Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

below.
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC X2 CAPACITORS 20VL
C
(µF)
TOL.
(%)
Dmax.
DIAMETER
INCH (mm)
Tmax.
THICKNESS
INCH (mm)
WIRE SIZE LS
LEAD SPACE
INCH (mm)
ORDERING
CODEAWG INCH (mm)
Y5V
0.009 ± 20 0.530 (13.5) 0.150 (3.8)
22 0.025 (0.64) 0.375 (9.5)
20VLD90-R
0.010 ± 20 0.620 (15.7) 0.150 (3.8) 20VLS10-R
0.020 ± 20 0.720 (18.3) 0.150 (3.8) 20VLS20-R
0.100 ± 20 0.950 (24.1) 0.230 (5.8) 20VLP10-R
Z5U
0.010 ± 20 0.530 (13.5) 0.160 (4.1) 22 0.025 (0.64) 0.250 (6.4) 20VLSS10-R
APPROVALS
IEC 60384-14.3 - Safety tests
This approval together with CB test certificate substitutes all national approvals.
CB Certificate